Fact Book

YORK UNIVERSITY - UNIVERSITE YORK

Physical Space - 1997/98

Area by Campus

Keele Campus Glendon Campus

Campus Area 229.6 hectares (555.7 acres) Campus Area 34.4 hectares (83.1 acres)

Maintained Grounds 182.9 hectares (442.6 acres) Maintained Grounds 17.1 hectares (41.4 acres)
Buildings

Keele Campus

Number of
Buildings  Gross Square Feet
Academic and Administrative 35 3,378,511
Graduate Apartment Buildings 14 1,071,915
Undergrad Residences 7 554,730
University Owned Homes 3 14,361
Storage/Kiosks (Acad/Admin) 6 13,133
Tenants
(Non-University Buildings on Campus)
Computer Methods, KNIMR, Tennis 4 326,978
Rented Space Off Campus
Yvonne Ave. 1 14,111
Tunnel & Substations (Acad/Admin) 4 157,163
Glendon Campus
Academic and Administrative 9 304,057
Undergrad Residences 2 146,741
Summary of Glendon and Keele Campuses

Academic and Administrative 53 3,802,178
Accommodation - Undergrad 9 701,471

- Graduate 14 1,071,915

- Private 3 14,361

Sub-Total 7o 75,589,025

Non-University Buildings 5 353,425
Off Campus Space 1 14,111

Total 85 5,957,461




Fact Book

1997-98

YORK UNIVERSITY - UNIVERSITE YORK

Undergraduate Residences

Keele

Glendon

Note:

Graduate Residences

Graduate Apartments
Hospitality York Suites

Physical Space - 1997/98

Accommodation

Beds (single and double rooms)

Tutor Suites
Don Suites
Bunkroom beds
Guest Suites

Total

Beds (single and double rooms)

Tutor Suites
Don Suites
Bunkroom beds
Guest Suites

Total

Total Undergrad Residence Beds

Tutor Suites are two bedroom apartments. Don Suites are one bedroom apartments.
There are 6 York Guest Suites with 2 beds and 4 with one bed. Glendon's Guest Suites

have one bed each.

Total

1,817

45
23
10

1,902

401
2
10
8

2

423

2,325

1,290
35

1,325




