Fact Book

YORK UNIVERSITY - UNIVERSITÉ YORK						
Physical Space - 1997/98						
Area by Campus						
Keele Campus		Glendon Campus				
Campus Area Maintained Grounds	229.6 hectares (555.7 acr 182.9 hectares (442.6 acr		Campus Area Maintained Grounds	34.4 hectares (83.1 acres) 17.1 hectares (41.4 acres)		
Buildings						
Keele Campus						
		Number of Buildings	Gross Square Feet			
Academic and Administrative35Graduate Apartment Buildings14Undergrad Residences7		35 14 7 3	3,378,511 1,071,915 554,730 14,361			
		6	13,133			
Tenants (Non-University Buildings on Campus) Computer Methods, KNIMR, Tennis		4	326,978			
Rented Space Off Campus Yvonne Ave. Tunnel & Substations (Acad/Admin)		1 4	14,111 157,163			
	(Acad/Admin)	4	157,105			
Glendon Campus						
Academic and Administrative Undergrad Residences		9 2	304,057 146,741			
Summary of Glendon and Keele Campuses						
Academic and Admini Accommodation	istrative - Undergrad - Graduate - Private	53 9 14 3	3,802,178 701,471 1,071,915 14,361			
Non-University Buildir Off Campus Space	Sub-Total ngs Total	79 5 1 85	5,589,925 353,425 14,111 5,957,461			
			-,,			

Fact Book

YORK UNIVERSITY - UNIVERSITÉ YORK Physical Space - 1997/98							
	Accommoda	ion					
Undergraduate Re	esidences						
Keele	Beds (single and double rooms) Tutor Suites Don Suites Bunkroom beds Guest Suites Total	1,817 7 45 23 10 1,902					
Glendon	Beds (single and double rooms) Tutor Suites Don Suites Bunkroom beds Guest Suites Total	401 2 10 8 2 423					
	Total Undergrad Residence Beds	2,325					
N	Note: Tutor Suites are two bedroom apartments. Don Suites are one bedroom apartments. There are 6 York Guest Suites with 2 beds and 4 with one bed. Glendon's Guest Suites have one bed each.						
Graduate Residen	ces						
Graduate Apartme Hospitality York S		1,290 35 1,325					
	Total	1,525					